Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
WATER WAVY HOSE
HOSES  ›  Flexible hoses for liquid suction for industrial, agricultural and sewage disposal
Mastertubi.it/q?283
Rubber hose for suction and delivery of water and
non-corrosive fluids.
Tube: black synthetic rubber.
High tenacity canvases inserted.
Built-in steel spiral.
Wavy external surface with canvas impression.
Anti-abrasive cover with fine cloth finish, resistant to
atmospheric agents.
Smooth end sleeves at the ends.
Maximum operating pressure: 10 bar, burst 30 bar.
Maximum suction value: 0.8 bar
Operating temperature: -30°C to +80°C.
Applications: water pipes for agricultural irrigation systems, construction, civil
protection and fire prevention, tankers, agricultural trailers, water pumps, liquid
fertilizers, septic tank clearing.
SIZES ON REQUEST.
Item number Dimensions Ø
mm
Weight
Kg/m
Curvature
radius mm
Maximum
operating
pressure bar
Burst
pressure bar
Bar
suction
04OND0000050 50 1.6 250 10 30 0.8
04OND0000060 60 1.8 300 10 30 0.8
04OND0000080 80 2.8 400 10 30 0.8
04OND0000100 102 3.4 500 10 30 0.8
04OND0000120 120 4.4 600 10 30 0.8
04OND0000152 152 5.6 750 5 15 0.8
04OND0000203 203 9.6 1015 5 15 0.8
04OND0000254 254 12.3 1270 3 9 0.7
04OND0000305 305 16.6 1525 3 9 0.7